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U-19 Championship
2024/25 9th round, Match #67

Friday, 06.10.2024, 12:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 21°C. Spectators: 50

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

4 : 0

«LNZ» Cherkasy

1 Kravets Vladyslav
2 Reshetnikov Mikhail
3 Harabazhii Anton
4 Bashmarin Oleksandr
5 Strilchuk Dmytro
6 Kostrytsia Oleksandr
7 Yushchenko Oleksandr
8 Tiutiunov Vladyslav
9 Lomaha Oleksandr
10 Tsukanov Viktor (C)
11 Petruk Denys

Substitutes
12 Nedozymovanyi Artem
13 Sheleketa Mykyta
14 Dankovskyi Yehor
15 Bundash Vasyl
16 Davydenko Danylo
17 Smetana Denys
18 Honchar Maksym
19 Tryfanenko Bohdan
20 Slipchuk Mykhailo
21 Zheliba Yan
22 Shakun Yehor
23 Demchenko Anton

Coach
Alimov Oleksandr

1 Moskovchenko Illia
23 Kalchuk Vladyslav
8 Shtefanko Maksym
3 Nivinskyi Tymofii
5 Stankovych Vladyslav (C)
17 Bats Denys
14 Khamko Denys
13 Lych Ivan
7 Aidarov Shamil
27 Komarnytskyi Kostiantyn
24 Shvets Oleksandr

Substitutes
25 Haidai Vadym
71 Ostapchuk Artom
16 Kudriavtsev Andrii
29 Teslia Vlas
19 Naumenko Daniil
10 Velihorskyi Mykyta
15 Kurant Yurii
11 Vivdenko Vladyslav
22 Zhylinskyi Yevhen
21 Zaruba Vladyslav
4 Dimonenko Mykyta

Coach
Chornii Artem

Referee:
Potapenko Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Bryk Ihor
Assistant 2:
Ozhiiov Kostiantyn
4th Official:
Pidpalyi Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor



2 / 2

U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 9th round, Match #67
Friday, 06.10.2024, 12:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 21°C. Spectators: 50

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 4 : 0 «LNZ» Cherkasy
7 Yushchenko Oleksandr 4'

9 Lomaha Oleksandr 13'

7 Yushchenko Oleksandr 17'

30' 23 Kalchuk Vladyslav

4 Bashmarin Oleksandr
14 Dankovskyi Yehor 39'

6 Kostrytsia Oleksandr
16 Davydenko Danylo 39'

5 Strilchuk Dmytro
13 Sheleketa Mykyta 46'

9 Lomaha Oleksandr
20 Slipchuk Mykhailo 46'

46' 24 Shvets Oleksandr
21 Zaruba Vladyslav

7 Yushchenko Oleksandr 51'

53' 7 Aidarov Shamil
22 Zhylinskyi Yevhen

10 Tsukanov Viktor 58'

10 Tsukanov Viktor
18 Honchar Maksym 59'

61' 17 Bats Denys

65' 13 Lych Ivan
15 Kurant Yurii

65' 27 Komarnytskyi Kostiantyn
4 Dimonenko Mykyta

67' 15 Kurant Yurii
7 Yushchenko Oleksandr

22 Shakun Yehor 68'

11 Petruk Denys
21 Zheliba Yan 68'

74' 23 Kalchuk Vladyslav
16 Kudriavtsev Andrii

74' 5 Stankovych Vladyslav
11 Vivdenko Vladyslav

16 Davydenko Danylo 74'

80' 17 Bats Denys
19 Naumenko Daniil

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


